MONTH IRON ORE

JULY 11,968,364
AUGUST 13,434,669
SEPTEMBER 13,114,043
OCTOBER 12,200,458
NOVEMBER 13,032,189
DECEMBER 13,720,589

JANUARY -
FEBRUARY -
MARCH -
APRIL -
MAY -

443,236

94,929
191,420
335,805
379,523
404,222

CONDENSATE

156,642
309,908

78,004
303,212
154,605
224,707

1,708,739
1,631,878
1,373,564
1,394,004
1,404,806
1,564,358

PILBARA PORTS
PORT OF DAMPIER

AMMONIUM

43,997 46,495
44,406 66,952
- 79,972
44,244 69,730
43,948 46,451
- 38,297

GENERAL

2024-2025 FINANCIAL YEAR CARGO STATISTICS AND NUMBER OF VESSELS

OouT
22,738
13,380
39,339
20,893
11,151
10,579

GENERAL
IN
33,551
29,119
44,493
15,008
54,119
18,328

PETROLEUM TOTAL

IN CARGO
135,558 14,559,319
66,186 15,691,426
99,352 15,020,186
66,607 14,450,050
103,513 15,230,304
65,521 16,046,601

NUMBER OF
ARRIVALS

TRADE
VESSELS
318

JUNE - - - - - - - - - -
TOTALS: 77,470,312 1,849,135 1,227,078 9,077,348 176,595 347,896 118,080 194,707 536,736 90,997,887
TOTAL EXPORT VOLUME 90,266,444
TOTAL IMPORT VOLUME 731,443
Iron Ore 85.82% of Total Exports Petroleum 73.38% of Total Imports Iron Ore 85.13% of Total Cargo
Salt 2.05% of Total Exports General In 26.62% of Total Imports Salt 2.03% of Total Cargo
Condensate 1.36% of Total Exports Condensate 1.35% of Total Cargo
LNG 10.06% of Total Exports LNG 9.98% of Total Cargo
LPG 0.20% of Total Exports LPG 0.19% of Total Cargo
Ammonia 0.39% of Total Exports Ammonia 0.38% of Total Cargo
General Out 0.13% of Total Exports General 0.34% of Total Cargo
Petroleum 0.59% of Total Cargo
100.00% 100.00% 100.00%




