## PILBARA PORTS PORT OF DAMPIER 2024-2025 FINANCIAL YEAR CARGO STATISTICS AND NUMBER OF VESSELS

MONTH	IRON ORE	SALT	CONDENSATE	LNG	LPG	AMMONIUM	GENERAL	GENERAL	PETROLEUM	TOTAL	NUMBER OF	TRADE
							OUT	IN	IN	CARGO	ARRIVALS	VESSELS
JULY	11,968,364	443,236	156,642	1,708,739	43,997	46,495	22,738	33,551	135,558	14,559,319	330	318
AUGUST	13,434,669	94,929	309,908	1,631,878	44,406	66,952	13,380	29,119	66,186	15,691,426	306	297
SEPTEMBER	13,114,043	191,420	78,004	1,373,564	-	79,972	39,339	44,493	99,352	15,020,186	295	283
OCTOBER	12,200,458	335,805	303,212	1,394,004	44,244	69,730	20,893	15,098	66,607	14,450,050	304	288
NOVEMBER	13,032,189	379,523	154,605	1,404,806	43,948	46,451	11,151	54,119	103,513	15,230,304	307	300
DECEMBER	13,720,589	404,222	224,707	1,564,358	-	38,297	10,579	18,328	65,521	16,046,601	273	268
JANUARY	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
FEBRUARY	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MARCH	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
APRIL	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
MAY	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
JUNE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
TOTALS:	77,470,312	1,849,135	1,227,078	9,077,348	176,595	347,896	118,080	194,707	536,736	90,997,887	1,815	1,754
TOTAL EXPORT VO	LUME	90,266,444										
TOTAL IMPORT VO	LUME	731,443										
Iron Ore	85.82% of	f Total Exports	Per	troleum	73.38%	of Total Imports			ron Ore	85.13%	of Total Cargo	
Salt	2.05% of	f Total Exports	Ge	neral In	26.62%	of Total Imports		;	Salt	2.03%	of Total Cargo	
Condensate	1.36% of	f Total Exports						(	Condensate	1.35%	of Total Cargo	
LNG	10.06% of	f Total Exports						1	LNG	9.98%	of Total Cargo	
LPG	0.20% of	f Total Exports							LPG	0.19%	of Total Cargo	
Ammonia	0.39% of	f Total Exports							Ammonia	0.38%	of Total Cargo	
General Out	0.13% of	f Total Exports						(	General	0.34%	of Total Cargo	
								ı	Petroleum	0.59%	of Total Cargo	
•		100.00%					100.00%					